
2011 Manitou Men's Club Final Money Leaders

**Does not include skins, horserace, Season Ending, King of the Ridge or Challenge golf winnings.
***This is not official.  Please confirm with the pro shop

Tourneys Sweeps Total
1 Seth Schroeder 318.33      125.00      443.33        
2 Dave Miller Sr. 271.66      100.00      371.66        
3 Steve Tomaszewski 315.00      10.00        325.00        
4 Karl Dickman 310.00      10.00        320.00        
5 BJ Clemings 239.00      55.00        294.00        
6 Mike Degel 216.50      75.00        291.50        
7 Rodd Hodd 245.00      35.00        280.00        
8 Steve Holum 252.50      15.00        267.50        
9 Bill Barth 265.00      265.00        

10 George Butkovich 165.00      98.00        263.00        
11 John Linde 170.00      90.00        260.00        
12 Art Carlson 105.00      138.00      243.00        
13 Brad Haley 113.33      128.00      241.33        
14 Gary Naugle 122.50      115.00      237.50        
15 Jim Hunt 237.50      237.50        
16 Mike Lindemoen 160.00      77.50        237.50        
17 Dave Hubbard 221.66      11.00        232.66        
18 Trent Martin 152.50      75.00        227.50        
19 Kevin Glasow 185.00      40.00        225.00        
20 John Barth 220.00      220.00        
21 Dave Katz 215.00      215.00        
22 Jim Koran 125.00      90.00        215.00        
23 Bob O'Connell 145.00      67.00        212.00        
24 Jake Dixon 145.00      62.50        207.50        
25 Jim Mrozak 102.50      105.00      207.50        
26 John Taylor 90.00        116.00      206.00        
27 Ron Lindemoen 93.33        112.00      205.33        
28 KC Carlson 165.00      40.00        205.00        
29 Bob Heurung 182.50      21.00        203.50        
30 Ron Dittmer 197.50      197.50        
31 Gary Swenson 122.50      70.00        192.50        
32 Bob Beier 191.50      191.50        
33 George Tonia 149.00      40.00        189.00        
34 Rick Stuhr 140.00      48.00        188.00        
35 Tom Sward 75.00        110.00      185.00        
36 Casey Parenteau 125.00      50.00        175.00        
37 Chad Alexander 90.00        85.00        175.00        
38 Steve Mooney 105.00      65.00        170.00        
39 Ty Caroll 160.00      10.00        170.00        
40 Alex Taylor 117.50      51.00        168.50        
41 Don Ganzer 150.00      10.00        160.00        



42 Randy Frechette 160.00      160.00        
43 Lee Ferguson 55.00        101.00      156.00        
44 Bob Clemings 115.00      40.00        155.00        
45 Jim Lannier 115.00      40.00        155.00        
46 Mike Furey 115.00      40.00        155.00        
47 Mike Leibel 155.00      155.00        
48 Bret Hazen 10.00        130.00      140.00        
49 Nick Truskolaski 140.00      140.00        
50 John Scherek 80.00        59.00        139.00        
51 Chris Friberg 80.00        55.00        135.00        
52 Dave Spock 135.00      135.00        
53 Greg Nash 110.00      25.00        135.00        
54 Mike Nash 60.00        71.00        131.00        
55 Dave Knutson 77.50        52.00        129.50        
56 Scott Lynch 129.00      129.00        
57 Dave Guenther 67.50        60.00        127.50        
58 Dehl Gallagher 99.00        25.00        124.00        
59 Tom Gillen 78.33        45.00        123.33        
60 Charlie Wilson 100.00      22.50        122.50        
61 Dick Benson 122.50      122.50        
62 Jim Carroll 75.00        45.00        120.00        
63 Larry Amsden 120.00      120.00        
64 Adam Danielson 116.50      116.50        
65 Bob Hoye 80.00        35.00        115.00        
66 Joe McGregor 115.00      115.00        
67 Ken Urban 115.00      115.00        
68 Matt Truskolaski 90.00        25.00        115.00        
69 Mike Luger 80.00        32.00        112.00        
70 Cheldon Frank 40.00        70.00        110.00        
71 Jerry Podobinski 110.00      110.00        
72 Russ Bauer 110.00      110.00        
73 Shaughn Erickson 60.00        50.00        110.00        
74 Tom McDonald 80.00        30.00        110.00        
75 Pat McFarlane 24.00        85.00        109.00        
76 Dan Kielbasa 107.50      107.50        
77 Colin Stuhr 106.00      106.00        
78 George Kunz 105.00      105.00        
79 Greg Hubbard 55.00        50.00        105.00        
80 Jim Kunz 94.00        11.00        105.00        
81 Leon Schommer 24.00        80.00        104.00        
82 Rob Larson 50.00        54.00        104.00        
83 Greg Andrews 73.33        30.00        103.33        
84 Joel Jamnik 70.00        33.00        103.00        
85 Jim Bartholomew 101.66      101.66        
86 Nick Bradshaw 75.00        25.00        100.00        
87 Chuck Daniels 99.00        99.00          
88 Steve Hall 86.66        10.00        96.66          



89 Chuck Hanson 75.00        20.00        95.00          
90 Corky Dennison 70.00        25.00        95.00          
91 Fred Logman 95.00        95.00          
92 Terry Hanson 95.00        95.00          
93 Tom Fargo 82.50        10.00        92.50          
94 Andy Truskolaski 90.00        90.00          
95 Bud Mohwinkel 50.00        40.00        90.00          
96 Gordy Anderson 90.00        90.00          
97 Rick Prokosch 65.00        25.00        90.00          
98 Jack Baldwin 55.00        32.00        87.00          
99 Jim O'Keefe 65.00        20.00        85.00          

100 Mickey Frechette 84.00        84.00          
101 Tom Eide 84.00        84.00          
102 Ed Stepnick 80.00        80.00          
103 Jerry Mattson 79.33        79.33          
104 Frank Thompson 77.50        77.50          
105 Al Werling 75.00        75.00          
106 Carter Watkins 40.00        35.00        75.00          
107 Ken Gese 75.00        75.00          
108 Pete Davis 60.00        15.00        75.00          
109 Tom Groh 50.00        25.00        75.00          
110 Gregg Wohlers 74.00         74.00          
111 Bernie Biebighauser 70.00        70.00          
112 Jeff McDonnell 70.00        70.00          
113 Joe Smith 59.00        10.00        69.00          
114 Jon Tomaszewski 49.00        20.00        69.00          
115 Lynn Anderson 66.00        66.00          
116 Brad Wohlers 40.00        25.00        65.00          
117 Gary Stoltzman 65.00        65.00          
118 Todd Anderson 65.00        65.00          
119 Bill Parenteau 64.00        64.00          
120 Bob Hanna 40.00        20.00        60.00          
121 Mike Dickhausen 60.00        60.00          
122 Phil Long 60.00        60.00          
123 Rick Kuchera 60.00        60.00          
124 Elliott Knetsch 25.00        31.00        56.00          
125 Bob Lundgren 55.00        55.00          
126 Dave Sanft 40.00        10.00        50.00          
127 Don Clayton 50.00        50.00          
128 James Kurn 50.00        50.00          
129 Mike Kokaisel 40.00        10.00        50.00          
130 Tom Carlstrom 35.00        15.00        50.00          
131 Don Barger 46.66        46.66          
132 Karl Sandstrom 45.00        45.00          
133 Paul Thomas 45.00        45.00          
134 Mark Erickson 44.00        44.00          
135 Dennis Whitcomb 40.00        40.00          



136 Gary Featherstone 40.00        40.00          
137 Jim Phillip 40.00        40.00          
138 John Blom 40.00        40.00          
139 Mike Murphy 40.00        40.00          
140 Tom Bidon 36.00        36.00          
141 Don Womack 35.00        35.00          
142 Jim Humphrey 35.00        35.00          
143 Jim McElmury 35.00        35.00          
144 Steve Courteau 30.00        30.00          
145 Matt Rasmusson 18.33        10.00        28.33          
146 Dave Miller Jr. 25.00        25.00          
147 Jason Reitzel 25.00        25.00          
148 Mark Lynch 25.00        25.00          
149 Mike Rhodes 25.00        25.00          
150 Bob Pates 24.00        24.00          
151 Mark Omann 24.00        24.00          
152 Rex Filstrup 24.00        24.00          
153 Dave Hernandez 22.50        22.50          
154 Brad Lannier 20.00        20.00          
155 Dean Anderson 20.00        20.00          
156 Joe Ek 20.00        20.00          
157 Mike Farkas 20.00        20.00          
158 Roger Sauvageau 20.00        20.00          
159 Fred Bailey 15.00        15.00          
160 Tom Parenteau 15.00        15.00          
161 Jerry Brunsoman 14.00        14.00          
162 Scott Parenteau 14.00        14.00          
163 Bill Space 10.00        3.33          13.33          
164 Mark Kroll 10.00        10.00          
165 Sean Mooney 6.66          6.66            
166 Chris Anderson 3.33          3.33            

19,246.93  
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